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Arraignment     

41280 Bode, Bryce Melvin RECKLESS DRIVING   County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 

   03/06/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   02/06/2026   

- 1- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41278 Burns, Colby Ladell POSS MARIJ <2OZ   Personal Bond 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 

   03/06/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   02/06/2026   

- 2- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41272 Chavarria Castillo, 

Wilber Antonio 

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >= 0.15 

  Personal Bond 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,000.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   04/06/2025   

- 3- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Hearing On Motion To Revoke Probation     

40920 Cruz-Arvizu, Jose 

Manuel 

UNL CARRYING WEAPON; 

MOTION TO ADJUDICATE 

Reed, Benjie  Reed, Benjie 2 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor; Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $6,000.00 ------------------- 
   03/13/2025  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   10/26/2024; 

12/10/2025 

  

- 4- 

 ============================================================================================== 
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Arraignment     

41277 Dorris, Courtney 

Roxanne 

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
BAC >= 0.15 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 

   03/06/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   10/17/2024   

- 5- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41263 Franklin, Deserae 

Marie 

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER 

Spivey, Shirley  Freebird Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $3,000.00 ------------------- 

   02/27/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   12/24/2025   

- 6- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41238 Gibson, Demin Deon DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >=0.15 

  Legacy Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 

   02/02/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   11/10/2025   

- 7- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41268 Gray, David Roland DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES 

  Freebird Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 
   03/02/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   09/10/2025   

- 8- 

 ============================================================================================== 
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Arraignment     

41267 Hudson, Tanjauette 

Michelle 

POSS MARIJ <2OZ   County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,000.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   02/23/2025   

- 9- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41282 Huff, Jessica Michelle DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

BAC >=0.15 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,000.00 ------------------- 
   03/06/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   01/21/2026   

- 10- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41283 Jones, Catrina Anne CRUELTY NON-LVSTK;FAIL 
PROVIDE/ABANDON/TRNSPT/BI/ 

OVERWORK 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $3,000.00 ------------------- 
   03/06/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   02/22/2026   

- 11- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41275 Lopez, Cesar CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 
>=$750<$2,500 

Reed, Benjie  Reed, Benjie 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,500.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   02/24/2025   

- 12- 

 ============================================================================================== 



  

Arraignments     04/02/2026      9:00 AM  
Limestone County Honorable Judge Richard Duncan 

State of Texas County Court Docket 
 

Cause # Defendant Offense & Degree Defendant Attorney Bondsman Continuances 

============================================================================================== 

COUNTY COURT DOCKET IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

 

Page 4 of 7 

 

 
    

Arraignment     

41274 Lynch, Ryan DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
2ND 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $5,000.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   01/10/2026   

- 13- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41273 Mack, Marqel Malik UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (100) Reed, Justin  Reed, Justin 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 
   03/02/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   01/07/2026   

- 14- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41281 Mendoza, John UNL CARRYING WEAPON   County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $3,000.00 ------------------- 
   03/06/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   09/25/2025   

- 15- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41261 Morton, Lesley Anne DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 
BAC >=0.15 

Moore, David E.  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 

   02/27/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   09/07/2025   

- 16- 

 ============================================================================================== 
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Arraignment     

41262 Morton, Thomas Jason DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED Moore, David E.  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 

   02/27/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   09/07/2025   

- 17- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41271 Mullins, Landyn 

Euguene 

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG   County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   01/02/2026   

- 18- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41269 Pollard, Jared Michael DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED   County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   05/11/2025   

- 19- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41270 Pollard, Jared Michael DUTY ON STRIKING 

FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$200 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,000.00 ------------------- 

   03/02/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   05/11/2025   

- 20- 

 ============================================================================================== 
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Arraignment     

41251 Poulter, Robert Wade DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV 
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES 

  Freebird Bail Bonds 1 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $1,500.00 ------------------- 

   02/04/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   12/28/2025   

- 21- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41279 Vasquez Jimenez, 

Isidoro 

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE 

TO VEHICLE>=$200 

  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class B Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 
   03/06/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   01/28/2026   

- 22- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    

Arraignment     

41264 Waddle, Stanley ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 
FAMILY MEMBER 

Stallings, R. Michael  County Bail Bonds 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $2,500.00 ------------------- 

   02/27/2026  
 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   
   02/04/2026   

- 23- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 
 

    
Arraignment     

41265 Williams, Savannah 

Nicole 

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY 

FAMILY MEMBER 

Reed, Justin  Personal Bond 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $4,000.00 ------------------- 
   02/27/2026  

 

   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   09/21/2025   

- 24- 

 ============================================================================================== 
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Arraignment     

41266 Williams, Savannah 

Nicole 

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR 
TRANSPORT 

Reed, Justin  Personal Bond 0 Continuances 

  ( Class A Misdemeanor) File Date  $4,000.00 ------------------- 

   02/27/2026  

 
   Days in Jail  

   Offense Date   

   09/21/2025   

- 25- 

 ============================================================================================== 

 

 


